Contact Person:Bruce Yi
Wuhan Minsens Technology Co., LTD
Web: www.minsens-led.com
Mobile:86-27 51482125
Add: 16F, 2# building, No.55, Baishazhou Road, District Wuchang, Wuhan 430000,Hubei PRC ,CN.
Integrated Solar Garden Light(5W) Model:MS-SSL-5W
Solar panel Max Power 9V6W(high efficiency multi solar panel)

Quantity/Carton 1set/carton
GW.for Carton 5.1KG
Packs Containers
20GP 800pcs
40GP 1600pcs
1.This offer is only EXW price,does not include shipping cost.
2.more quantity,will get more discount.
3.Payment Terms:T/T 100% or Western Union
4.Quotation validity: 20 days.
Contact Person:Bruce Yi
Wuhan Minsens Technology Co., LTD
Web: www.minsens-led.com
Mobile:86-27 51482125
Add: 16F, 2# building, No.55, Baishazhou Road, District Wuchang, Wuhan 430000,Hubei PRC ,CN.
Integrated Solar Garden Light(12W) Model:MS-SSL-12W
Solar panel
Max Power 18v 20w(high efficiency monocrystalline silicon)
Life Time 25 years
Battery

Quantity/Carton 1sets/carton
GW.for Carton 5.5KG
Packs Containers
20GP 800pcs
40GP 1600pcs
1.This offer is only EXW price,does not include shipping cost.
2.more quantity,will get more discount.
3.Payment Terms:T/T 100% or Western Union
4.Quotation validity: 20 days.
Contact Person:Bruce Yi
Wuhan Minsens Technology Co., LTD
Web: www.minsens-led.com
Mobile:86-27 51482125
Add: 16F, 2# building, No.55, Baishazhou Road, District Wuchang, Wuhan 430000,Hubei PRC ,CN.
Integrated Solar Garden Light(15W) Model:MS-SSL-15W
Solar panel
Max Power 18v 30w(high efficiency monocrystalline silicon)
Life Time 25 years
Battery

Carton Size 800*350*210mm
Quantity/Carton 1 sets/carton
GW.for Carton 7.8KG
Packs Containers 20GP 393pcs
40GP 758pcs
1.This offer is only EXW price,does not include shipping cost.
2.more quantity,will get more discount.
3.Payment Terms:T/T 100% or Western Union
4.Quotation validity: 20 days.
Contact Person:Bruce Yi
Wuhan Minsens Technology Co., LTD
Web: www.minsens-led.com
Mobile:86-27 51482125
Add: 16F, 2# building, No.55, Baishazhou Road, District Wuchang, Wuhan 430000,Hubei PRC ,CN.
Integrated Solar Street Light(18W) Model:MS-SSL-18W
Solar panel
Max Power 18v 40w(high efficiency monocrystalline
silicon)
Life Time 25 years

Quantity/Carton 1 sets/carton
GW.for Carton 9.6KG
Packs Containers
20GP 356pcs
40GP 687pcs
1.This offer is only EXW price,does not include shipping cost.
2.more quantity,will get more discount.
3.Payment Terms:T/T 100% or Western Union
4.Quotation validity: 20 days.
Contact Person:Bruce Yi
Wuhan Minsens Technology Co., LTD
Web: www.minsens-led.com
Mobile:86-27 51482125
Add: 16F, 2# building, No.55, Baishazhou Road, District Wuchang, Wuhan 430000,Hubei PRC ,CN.
Integrated Solar Street Light(20W) Model:MS-SSL-20W
Solar panel
Max Power 18v 50w(high efficiency monocrystalline silicon)
Life Time 25 years
Battery

Quantity/Carton 1 sets/carton
GW.for Carton 14.5KG
Packs Containers
20GP 270 pcs
40GP 550 pcs
1.This offer is only EXW price,does not include shipping cost.
2.more quantity,will get more discount.
3.Payment Terms:T/T 100% or Western Union
4.Quotation validity: 20 days.
Contact Person:Bruce Yi
Wuhan Minsens Technology Co., LTD
Web: www.minsens-led.com
Mobile:86-27 51482125
Add: 16F, 2# building, No.55, Baishazhou Road, District Wuchang, Wuhan 430000,Hubei PRC ,CN.
Integrated Solar Street Light(25W) Model:MS-SSL-25W
Solar panel
Max Power 18v 50w(high efficiency monocrystalline silicon)
Life Time 25 years
Battery

Quantity/Carton 1 sets/carton
GW.for Carton 14.8kg
Packs Containers
20GP 270 pcs
40GP 550 pcs
1.This offer is only EXW price,does not include shipping cost.
2.more quantity,will get more discount.
3.Payment Terms:T/T 100% or Western Union
4.Quotation validity: 20 days.
Contact Person:Bruce Yi
Wuhan Minsens Technology Co., LTD
Web: www.minsens-led.com
Mobile:86-27 51482125
Add: 16F, 2# building, No.55, Baishazhou Road, District Wuchang, Wuhan 430000,Hubei PRC ,CN.
Integrated Solar Street Light(30W) Model:MS-SSL-30W
Solar panel
Max Power 18v 60w(high efficiency monocrystalline silicon)
Life Time 25 years
Battery

Quantity/Carton 1 sets/carton
GW.for Carton 15kg
Packs Containers
20GP 270 pcs
40GP 550 pcs
1.This offer is only EXW price,does not include shipping cost.
2.more quantity,will get more discount.
3.Payment Terms:T/T 100% or Western Union
4.Quotation validity: 20 days.
Contact Person:Bruce Yi
Wuhan Minsens Technology Co., LTD
Web: www.minsens-led.com
Mobile:86-27 51482125
Add: 16F, 2# building, No.55, Baishazhou Road, District Wuchang, Wuhan 430000,Hubei PRC ,CN.
Integrated Solar Street Light(40W) Model:MS-SSL-40W
Solar panel
Max Power 18v 60w(high efficiency monocrystalline silicon)
Life Time 25 years
Battery

Quantity/Carton 1 sets/carton
GW.for Carton 15.3kg
Packs Containers
20GP 270 pcs
40GP 550 pcs
1.This offer is only EXW price,does not include shipping cost.
2.more quantity,will get more discount.
3.Payment Terms:T/T 100% or Western Union
4.Quotation validity: 20 days.
Contact Person:Bruce Yi
Wuhan Minsens Technology Co., LTD
Web: www.minsens-led.com
Mobile:86-27 51482125
Add: 16F, 2# building, No.55, Baishazhou Road, District Wuchang, Wuhan 430000,Hubei PRC ,CN.
Integrated Solar Street Light(50W) Model:MS-SSL-50W
Solar panel
Max Power 18v  80w(high efficiency monocrystalline silicon)
Life Time 25 years
Battery

Quantity/Carton 1 sets/carton
GW.for Carton 18KG
Packs Containers
20GP 230 pcs
40GP 450 pcs
1.This offer is only EXW price,does not include shipping cost.
2.more quantity,will get more discount.
3.Payment Terms:T/T 100% or Western Union
4.Quotation validity: 20 days.
Contact Person:Bruce Yi
Wuhan Minsens Technology Co., LTD
Web: www.minsens-led.com
Mobile:86-27 51482125
Add: 16F, 2# building, No.55, Baishazhou Road, District Wuchang, Wuhan 430000,Hubei PRC ,CN.
Integrated Solar Street Light(60W) Model:MS-SSL-60W
Solar panel
Max Power 18v  90w(high efficiency monocrystalline silicon)
Life Time 25 years
Battery

Quantity/Carton 1 sets/carton
GW.for Carton 20KG
Packs Containers
20GP 230 pcs
40GP 450 pcs
1.This offer is only EXW price,does not include shipping cost.
2.more quantity,will get more discount.
3.Payment Terms:T/T 100% or Western Union
4.Quotation validity: 20 days.
Contact Person:Bruce Yi
Wuhan Minsens Technology Co., LTD
Web: www.minsens-led.com
Mobile:86-27 51482125
Add: 16F, 2# building, No.55, Baishazhou Road, District Wuchang, Wuhan 430000,Hubei PRC ,CN.
Integrated Solar Street Light(80W) Model:MS-SSL-80W
Solar panel
Max Power 18v 110w(high efficiency monocrystalline silicon)
Life Time 25 years
Battery